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FUNDAGAO CEFETMINAS

GABARITO PRELIMINAR
QFICIAL

Cargo: Tecnico em Edificagbes

poruguts  Logiacto LIS Gormennans
01-C 16- A 26-B 31-E
tz-B 17-D 27-C 32-D
0s-B 18-D 28-B ok -
04 -C 19 A 28-B 34 - A
05-E 20-C 30 - A 35-F
06 - E 21-E 36 - E
07 - E 22-B 37-A
0B - E 23-B IB-C
00 - 240 18. 0
10-C 5.8 40 E
A= 41-B
12 -G 42 . A
13-B 43 . A
14 - D 44.D
15-E 45 A
46-E
47-D
4B-E
49.C
50-B
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